Date

2.10.

9.10.

16.10.

23.10.

30.10.

6.11.

13.11.

20.11.

27.11.

4.12.

Name

Mazadzi Oswell
Thi Bao Pham Chau
Maseya Joana Yeukai

Hazeemeh Mayyas
Haruna Glory Ojone
Liberova Anna
Vatsadze Natia

Tiku Godson Mbuako
Eissar Fareeda
Sreng Sokkhim

Castillo Glorybeth
Hovakimyan Narek
Gevorgyan Lusine
Yousab Abchelmalak

Mohamed Ahmed Ameen
Fredy Rodequez

Lin Yu Shun

Jules Henri Mvondo Engozo'o

Alhamid Uswa
Majerikova Lucia
Algherbawi Mohammed
Kaikatsishvili Tamari

Malatji Mathapelo
Drobny Matej
Rasi¢ Lejla

Kluwer Robbert
Popescu Dumitru
Kajganovi¢ Milan

Silvestre de Oliveira Hugo Jorge

Torcato Elio Filipe Santos
Bogdanov Milica

Reis Miguel Angelo Rosa dos
Santiago Fabio Andre Belchior
KneZevic¢ lvana

Topic



11.12. Libusa Tomas
Santos Rita
Sigonyela Luvo

18.12. Jules Henri Mvondo Engozo'o



